
                                            TIMING OF BUSES 

Morning Ist Bus Morning 2nd Bus 

Station Departure Time 

( AM) 

 Station Departure  

Time 

( AM) 
HIPA 8.20 HIPA 8.20 

Dhalli 8.25 Dhalli 8.25 

Sanjauli 8.35 Auckland 8.35 

Chotta Shimla 8.45 Victory Tunnel 8.45 

Talland 8.55 Boileuganj Crossing 8.55 

 Khalini 9.00 ISBT & Back 9.05 

 BCS 9.10 Boilueganj Crossing 9.15 

 Vikas Nagar 9.15 103 Tunnel 9.20 

 Panthaghati 9.20  Victory Tunnel 9.25 

 Mehli 9.25 Auckland Tunnel 9.30 

 Kasumpti 9.30 Dhalli By Pass    9.40 

 Chotta Shimla 9.35 HIPA 9.50 

 Sanjauli Tunnel 9.45   

Dhalli 9.50   

HIPA 9.55   

Evening Ist Bus Evening 2nd Bus 

Station 

Departure Time 

(PM) Station 

Departure 

Time (PM) 
HIPA 5.10  HIPA 5.10 

Dhalli by Pass 5.25 Dhalli by Pass 5.25 

Sanjauli Chowk 5.30 Auckland Tunnel 5.30 

Chhota Shimla 5.40 Victory Tunnel 5.40 

Kasumpti 5.43 Tunnel 103 5.45 

Panthaghati 5.45 Boileauganj Crossing 5.50 

Mehli & back 5.47 ISBT & back  6.00 

Vikasnagar 5..55 Crossing 6.05 

BCS 5..58 Victory Tunnel 6.15 

Talland 6.05  Auckland  6.28 

 Chotta Shimla  6.15  Dhalli By Pass 6.35 

 Sanjauli 6.25 Arrival HIPA 6.40 

 Dhalli By Pass 6.35   

Arrival HIPA 6.40   

 


